
Cars, Utes & Vans

Car Boot / Cardboard Loads

Small Ute Level / Station Wagon

1 Tonne Ute Level / Small Van

1 Tonne Ute Heaped / Medium Van

Trailers (up to 1 tonne max, then by weight) 6x4 (Max) Single Axle Large Single Axle Tandem Trailers

General Waste Level $80 $110 $145

General Waste Heaped $95 $135 $175

General Waste High Sided $115 $165 $205

Green Waste (clean/non mixed) $45 $50 $55

Green Waste (clean) Heaped/High Sided $55 $80 $90

Trucks, Large Vans & Large Trailers by tonne

Other Waste Types

E-waste (per item)

Couch, Mattress & Bed Bases (per item)

BBQ Gas Bottles (per item)

Motor Oil (per Litre container, max 20 Ltrs)

Paint (per Litre container, max 20 Ltrs)

Car Tyres (per item)
Truck Tyres (per item)

Scrap Metal & Car Batteries 

Conditions of Entry
Weighbridge attendants decision is final.
Trailers may be charged on weight at the discretion of the weighbridge attendant.

Prohibited Waste Types
Asbestos, Hazardous Waste, Putrescible/Food Waste & Liquid Waste

$115

Prices

(All prices inclusive of GST and EPA Landfill Levy)
Tipping Fees as of 1 July 2016

Montrose Transfer Station

Free

$40
$10

$10

$5

$1.5

$30

$5

$199 per tonne

$35

$45

$85

69 - 71	Canterbury	Road,	Montrose

PH:	1800	001	444

7am	to	4pm	Mon	to	Friday
9am	to	4pm	Saturday	&	Sunday

www.montrosetransferstation.com.au


