

Montrose Transfer Station

Tipping Fees as of 1 July 2016 (All prices inclusive of GST and EPA Landfill Levy) 69 - 71 Canterbury Road, Montrose

PH: 1800 001 444

7am to 4pm Mon to Friday 9am to 4pm Saturday & Sunday

www.montrosetransferstation.com.au

Cars, Utes & Vans	Prices
Car Boot / Cardboard Loads	\$35
Small Ute Level / Station Wagon	\$45
1 Tonne Ute Level / Small Van	\$85
1 Tonne Ute Heaped / Medium Van	\$115

Trailers (up to 1 tonne max, then by weight)	6x4 (Max) Single Axle	Large Single Axle	Tandem Trailers
General Waste Level	\$80	\$110	\$145
General Waste Heaped	\$95	\$135	\$175
General Waste High Sided	\$115	\$165	\$205
Green Waste (clean/non mixed)	\$45	\$50	\$55
Green Waste (clean) Heaped/High Sided	\$55	\$80	\$ 90

Trucks, Large Vans & Large Trailers by tonne \$199 per tonne

Other Waste Types	
E-waste (per item)	\$5
Couch, Mattress & Bed Bases (per item)	\$30
BBQ Gas Bottles (per item)	\$10
Motor Oil (per Litre container, max 20 Ltrs)	\$1.5
Paint (per Litre container, max 20 Ltrs)	\$5
Car Tyres (per item)	\$10
Truck Tyres (per item)	\$40
Scrap Metal & Car Batteries	Free

Conditions of Entry

Weighbridge attendants decision is final.

Trailers may be charged on weight at the discretion of the weighbridge attendant.

Asbestos, Hazardous Waste, Putrescible/Food Waste & Liquid Waste